VCXO
Page 1 of 2
REV B.
RALTRON ELECTRONICS CORP.  !  10651  N .W .  19
t h
 S t  !  Miam i ,  F l o r i da  33172  !  U .S .A .
phone: (305) 593-6033 ! fax: (305) 594-3973 ! e-mail: sales@raltron.com ! WEB: http://www.raltron.com
Rev. X2, September 29, 2003; Approved:  C. Husted

Operating temperature range Ta  SEE PART NUMBER TABLE °C
Storage temperature range T(stg)  -55…+90 °C
$$$$####PART NUMBERING SYSTEM:
SERIES SYMMETRY
TEMPERATURE
RANGE (°C)
APR
(ppm)
FREQUENCY
(MHz)
VS2: VCXO
with HCMOS
Output
A: 40/60 to 60/40%
T:  45/55 to 55/45%
R:  0…+50
S:  0…+70
U:  -20…+70
V:  -40…+85
F: ±32 ppm
H: ±50 ppm
G: ±80 ppm
J: ±100 ppm
1.000…51.840
EXAMPLE: VS2ASH-38.880
VCXO Oscillator, 7x5mm Package, +5.0 VDC Supply Voltage, HCMOS Output, 40/60% Symmetry, 0…+70°C Operating
Temperature Range, ±50 ppm APR, 38.880 MHz
VCXO
Page 2 of 2
REV B.
RALTRON ELECTRONICS CORP.  !  10651  N .W .  19
t h
 S t  !  Miam i ,  F l o r i da  33172  !  U .S .A .
phone: (305) 593-6033 ! fax: (305) 594-3973 ! e-mail: sales@raltron.com ! WEB: http://www.raltron.com
Rev. X2, September 29, 2003; Approved:  C. Husted
Consult the factory for any custom requirements.
$$$$####MECHANICAL PARAMETERS:
1 2 3
456
.1
9
7
 ±
.0
0
8
.276 ±.008
7.0 ±0.2
5
.0
 ±
0
.2
INDICATES PIN 1.
.079 MAX.
2.00 MAX.
.200
.100